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1 202123581 21090090740007 RAJDEEP SAHA General 83.67 58.20 44.00 68.44 1

2 202127505 21090090740115 DEBOLINA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 79.33 74.00 41.00 63.78 2

3 202127445 21090090740113 AKANSHA DAS SC 72.00 84.20 40.00 62.22 3

4 202130878 21090090740168 PRASENJIT DAS
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

47.33 45.80 43.00 62.11 4

5 202124325 21090090740030 RIYA
SUTRADHAR

SC 86.00 87.80 39.00 60.67 5

6 202125108 21090090740047 SUMIT SHARMA General 56.00 60.60 39.00 60.67 6

7 202123661 21090090740010 MITHU DAS SC 43.00 38.20 41.00 59.22 7

8 202132458 21090090740211 PUJA DEB ROY General 73.00 74.20 38.00 59.11 8

9 202129819 21090090740162 JARIN ABBAS
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

76.00 65.80 38.00 59.11 9

10 202131861 21090090740195
MONBAHADUR
CHETRI

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

63.50 50.20 38.00 59.11 10

11 202127161 21090090740096 SAMRAT PAUL General 72.00 60.80 40.00 57.78 11

12 202126326 21090090740072 SUSMITA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 86.33 89.00 37.00 57.56 12

13 202133616 21090090740238 NILESH
SUKLABAIDYA

SC 69.00 80.20 37.00 57.56 13

14 202123946 21090090740024
MARZIA
SULTANA
CHOUDHURY

General 60.00 76.60 37.00 57.56 14

15 202133340 21090090740233 ARNESHA ROY General 73.00 73.80 37.00 57.56 15

16 202130826 21090090740167
SAUVIK
MAZUMDER
KASHYAP

General 66.60 66.50 37.00 57.56 16

17 202125801 21090090740061 SUSHMITA SEN General 81.80 66.20 37.00 57.56 17
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18 202123758 21090090740015 DEBASHREE DAS General 62.67 61.20 37.00 57.56 18

19 202128420 21090090740142 PAYEL ROY General 61.50 58.20 37.00 57.56 19

20 202133493 21090090740236 SNEHA GHOSH General 60.67 71.20 36.00 56.00 20

21 202126342 21090090740073 MOHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

General 77.17 70.80 36.00 56.00 21

22 202123808 21090090740018 PRIYANKA ROY SC 65.67 57.00 36.00 56.00 22

23 202134220 21090090740250 H. ANUPRIYA
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

60.67 54.80 36.00 56.00 23

24 202124726 21090090740037 DEBORAJ DAS SC 70.40 67.80 38.00 54.89 24

25 202123907 21090090740021 DIGBIJOY DAS SC 51.83 32.20 38.00 54.89 25

26 202126576 21090090740080 ANTARA SAHIBA
MAZUMDER

General 72.20 85.60 35.00 54.44 26

27 202129940 21090090740163 JOYA RANI DAS SC 69.83 75.00 35.00 54.44 27

28 202125961 21090090740065 SUMAN DEY General 71.33 69.00 35.00 54.44 28

29 202123722 21090090740013 SATAKSHI NANDI General 73.83 65.00 35.00 54.44 29

30 202126658 21090090740084 ANKITA BAUL General 70.17 63.00 35.00 54.44 30

31 202127504 21090090740114 NEHA SINHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

60.80 62.80 35.00 54.44 31

32 202127065 21090090740093 JAYA KANGSA
BANIK

General 62.83 55.00 35.00 54.44 32

33 202131820 21090090740191 PRITOM ROY General 60.00 49.00 35.00 54.44 33

34 202125155 21090090740049 DWIPYOJYOTI
BARMAN

ST 62.80 55.60 37.00 53.44 34

35 202129157 21090090740157 NEHA BHADRA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

64.33 48.40 37.00 53.44 35

36 202133635 21090090740239 AKTAR AHMED
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

53.17 47.00 37.00 53.44 36

37 202125904 21090090740063 SMITI BARMAN ST 62.60 39.60 37.00 53.44 37

38 202131364 21090090740177 BIJAYA KANGSA
BANIK

General 65.50 70.80 34.00 52.89 38

39 202124156 21090090740027 KAMRUL ISLAM General 55.50 70.00 34.00 52.89 39

40 202126631 21090090740082
BEGUM
SHAMIMA
YASMIN

General 78.00 62.80 34.00 52.89 40

41 202133611 21090090740237 ANIRUDHA NAG General 66.00 65.80 36.00 52.00 41

42 202127389 21090090740109 MUNNI RANI
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

70.00 61.20 36.00 52.00 42
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43 202124751 21090090740038
MUNSHAD
AHMED
MAZARBHUIYA

General
(EWS) 68.17 56.20 36.00 52.00 43

44 202125023 21090090740043 BULBUL ALOM
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

53.67 51.80 36.00 52.00 44

45 202127097 21090090740095
SUHANA
SABNAM

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

70.00 85.00 33.00 51.33 45

46 202128815 21090090740148 TAPU KUMAR
DAS

SC 76.33 80.80 33.00 51.33 46

47 202124655 21090090740034 DEEPSHIKA DAS SC 72.20 73.60 33.00 51.33 47

48 202124895 21090090740042 HASHIM AHMED
LASKAR

General 63.50 71.40 33.00 51.33 48

49 202128955 21090090740151 SUMON SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

80.00 69.60 33.00 51.33 49

50 202132736 21090090740219 MONOJYOTI DAS

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

52.83 64.20 33.00 51.33 50

51 202127887 21090090740123 SUSMITA
CHOUDHURY

General 64.50 47.80 33.00 51.33 51

52 202130964 21090090740171
PUSPANJALI
NATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

57.67 67.40 35.00 50.56 52

53 202127533 21090090740116 SHUVRA
SENGUPTA

General
(EWS)

55.00 58.60 35.00 50.56 53

54 202131155 21090090740175 SAPTASHREE
GHOSH

General 71.50 57.00 35.00 50.56 54

55 202123558 21090090740006 SAHID AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS)

65.17 52.60 35.00 50.56 55

56 202131573 21090090740185 JHUMA RANI
LASKAR

SC 50.83 50.20 35.00 50.56 56

57 202128051 21090090740130 ANJANI DIKSHIT General 64.50 46.60 35.00 50.56 57

58 202127706 21090090740121 MD SAKIL
AHMED

General 49.33 71.00 32.00 49.78 58

59 202125501 21090090740055 SAGARIKA DAS General 83.00 70.80 32.00 49.78 59

60 202128795 21090090740147 SANI ROY General 75.00 65.00 32.00 49.78 60

61 202131793 21090090740190 RINKI BAGDI SC 70.40 63.60 32.00 49.78 61

62 202133934 21090090740245 SANUJ DEY General 54.50 52.40 32.00 49.78 62

63 202125194 21090090740051 SUSMITA
MALAKAR

SC 74.00 66.00 34.00 49.11 63

64 202131776 21090090740189 NOBONEETA
ROY

General 66.33 48.00 34.00 49.11 64

65 202133828 21090090740242 LIANNEIBUL
HRANGKHOL

ST 52.67 40.80 34.00 49.11 65

66 202124005 21090090740025
RAHUL
DEBNATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

83.33 87.40 31.00 48.22 66
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67 202128981 21090090740153 JAYASMITA ROY General 76.00 83.60 31.00 48.22 67

68 202125175 21090090740050 SARBANI DEY
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

76.00 72.00 31.00 48.22 68

69 202132625 21090090740215 ASHIT KUMAR
DAS

SC 65.00 71.00 31.00 48.22 69

70 202132232 21090090740207 MORTUZA
AHMED

General 63.00 67.60 31.00 48.22 70

71 202123763 21090090740016 SANJANA SAHA General 72.50 66.80 31.00 48.22 71

72 202131753 21090090740188 IMRANA BEGUM
LASKAR

General 64.60 65.40 31.00 48.22 72

73 202127187 21090090740097 PANCHALI DEY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

57.17 45.20 31.00 48.22 73

74 202128198 21090090740135 ASHIMA SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

74.00 76.60 33.00 47.67 74

75 202127060 21090090740092 RASHMI
NAMASUDRA

SC 78.00 65.80 33.00 47.67 75

76 202127342 21090090740105 KAUSHIK
BHATTACHARJEE

General
(EWS)

62.60 63.60 33.00 47.67 76

77 202128227 21090090740137 UDITA
CHAKRABORTY

General 74.00 61.40 33.00 47.67 77

78 202127408 21090090740110 KAMONA SINHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

67.17 49.00 33.00 47.67 78

79 202123673 21090090740011 SWARAJ
CHANDA

General 49.83 45.60 39.00 47.67 79

80 202131515 21090090740182 BIMAN NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

58.33 41.80 33.00 47.67 80

81 202125349 21090090740053 LIANTHOICHUNG
HRANGKHOL

ST 64.50 36.80 33.00 47.67 81

82 202129815 21090090740161 BOISHALI
MAZUMDER

General 70.00 73.80 30.00 46.67 82

83 202128145 21090090740133 PRITI NANDY General 68.83 62.60 30.00 46.67 83

84 202130898 21090090740169 SUSMITA
CHAKRABORTY

General 64.00 49.80 30.00 46.67 84

85 202127429 21090090740112 BITIKA KEMPRAI ST 53.83 68.60 38.00 46.44 85

86 202126361 21090090740074 LAMNUNHOI
LIENTHANG

ST 69.67 47.20 38.00 46.44 86

87 202129088 21090090740156 UBAID AHMED
MAZARBHUIYA

General 54.00 60.20 32.00 46.22 87

88 202131961 21090090740198 RANU BAGDI

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

61.50 50.40 32.00 46.22 88

89 202131428 21090090740178 DEBISON DKHAR ST 56.17 46.00 32.00 46.22 89
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90 202128751 21090090740146 BIPASHA DEB General 68.17 77.80 29.00 45.11 90

91 202126821 21090090740086 JUBYIR AHMED General 55.33 65.60 29.00 45.11 91

92 202131629 21090090740186 RADHIKA
KANGSA BANIK

General 78.33 46.20 29.00 45.11 92

93 202132733 21090090740218 AMAL DAS SC 64.50 66.00 31.00 44.78 93

94 202133229 21090090740232
MOHIBUR
RAHMAN
MOZUMDER

General 70.50 64.20 31.00 44.78 94

95 202134044 21090090740246 RAHUL AMIN
LASKAR

General 41.00 62.40 31.00 44.78 95

96 202133068 21090090740228 MOHIB UDDIN
RAJ BARBHUIYA

General 59.00 52.20 31.00 44.78 96

97 202127587 21090090740118 RAJESH ROY SC 45.83 46.60 31.00 44.78 97

98 202130931 21090090740170
GAURANGA
SINHA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

46.00 41.20 31.00 44.78 98

99 202129454 21090090740158 SAHINA SAHNAJ
LASKAR

General 51.17 40.00 31.00 44.78 99

100 202126959 21090090740090 DEBAJYOTI
DUTTA

General 55.83 38.20 31.00 44.78 100

101 202131141 21090090740174 CHAYANIKA
GOGOI

General 74.20 89.80 36.00 44.00 101

102 202123557 21090090740005 REJWANA
YASMIN

General 80.83 87.40 36.00 44.00 102

103 202127241 21090090740101 SANCHARI DEY
PURKAYASTHA

General 83.83 71.80 36.00 44.00 103

104 202132013 21090090740200 N ANUKUL
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

68.40 60.60 36.00 44.00 104

105 202127537 21090090740117 PLENTY MERRY
KHARSYNTIEW

ST 63.83 58.80 36.00 44.00 105

106 202124806 21090090740040 SULTANA
CHOUDHURY

MOBC 73.17 73.20 28.00 43.56 106

107 202129592 21090090740160 LINGTHOIBI
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

72.20 57.20 30.00 43.33 107

108 202128241 21090090740138 RASHMI NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

73.00 56.00 30.00 43.33 108

109 202131845 21090090740193 ANIBHA DHAR General 83.17 50.60 30.00 43.33 109

110 202124144 21090090740026 SAKIB AHMED
CHOUDHURY

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

63.83 48.00 30.00 43.33 110

111 202125791 21090090740060 MONOJ GOALA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

68.83 45.00 30.00 43.33 111
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112 202123933 21090090740023
ABUSALEH
NIZAMUDDIN
BARBHUIYA

General 59.67 43.60 30.00 43.33 112

113 202124752 21090090740039 LALBIAKSANG
HRANGKHOL

ST 52.00 32.80 30.00 43.33 113

114 202132380 21090090740210
NAZMA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

77.80 89.20 35.00 42.78 114

115 202126210 21090090740069
DEEPRAJ
CHATTERJEE
BISWAS

General 87.40 77.67 35.00 42.78 115

116 202124573 21090090740031 SAHA NOOR
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS)

76.00 67.80 35.00 42.78 116

117 202123806 21090090740017 RANJIT DAS SC 76.00 61.80 35.00 42.78 117

118 202128073 21090090740132 BISHAL
CHAKRABORTY

General 68.00 72.40 27.00 42.00 118

119 202125763 21090090740059 ABHISWETA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 80.00 65.80 27.00 42.00 119

120 202130967 21090090740172 BAISHALI PAUL

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

60.00 59.60 27.00 42.00 120

121 202125474 21090090740054 SHOSRI PAUL General 60.00 56.60 27.00 42.00 121

122 202127346 21090090740106 MILIND BARUA General 51.40 60.60 29.00 41.89 122

123 202128030 21090090740126
L MANISHA
SINGHA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

79.17 51.60 29.00 41.89 123

124 202131348 21090090740176 PROSENJIT DEB General
(EWS)

63.83 35.00 29.00 41.89 124

125 202124601 21090090740032 FAZLUL KARIM
LASKAR

General
(EWS)

57.33 84.40 34.00 41.56 125

126 202125029 21090090740044 JAYSREE PAUL General
(EWS)

71.83 77.00 34.00 41.56 126

127 202126849 21090090740088 SANGHITA DAS SC 69.83 77.00 34.00 41.56 127

128 202123477 21090090740001 SNEHANGSHU
DAS

SC 68.33 66.20 34.00 41.56 128

129 202126107 21090090740067 MEBANPHIRA
THANGKHIEW

ST 51.50 44.20 34.00 41.56 129

130 202126202 21090090740068 TNGENLANG
LAKADONG

ST 49.83 39.20 34.00 41.56 130

131 202123614 21090090740008 REHANA AKTAR
LASKAR

General 68.40 45.20 37.00 41.11 131

132 202132478 21090090740212 MEGHA SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

78.50 61.00 26.00 40.44 132

133 202132058 21090090740202
MASUQUE
AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General
(EWS) 52.00 57.40 26.00 40.44 133

134 202131968 21090090740199 NANDITA DEY
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

59.83 56.20 28.00 40.44 134
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135 202126998 21090090740091 SUMA
CHAKRABORTY

General 60.00 46.80 28.00 40.44 135

136 202133437 21090090740234 KESHAB
BORGOHAIN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

58.00 75.00 33.00 40.33 136

137 202131080 21090090740173
MRIGAHIRA
GOGOI

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

67.00 64.20 33.00 40.33 137

138 202131823 21090090740192 SAMIR BISWAS SC 66.00 83.40 32.00 39.11 138

139 202128930 21090090740150 L MAUSOMI
SINGHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.33 64.40 27.00 39.00 139

140 202126559 21090090740079 SAUMYADEEP
CHOUDHURY

General 60.17 58.20 27.00 39.00 140

141 202131463 21090090740179 SUNITA RANI
BARMAN

ST 56.00 51.80 27.00 39.00 141

142 202126826 21090090740087 SUSMITA SEN General 50.17 51.00 27.00 39.00 142

143 202127780 21090090740122 REZWANUL
ISLAM TAPADER

General
(EWS)

49.00 43.60 27.00 39.00 143

144 202127416 21090090740111 BONNISHIKHA
DAS

General 77.50 78.80 25.00 38.89 144

145 202128221 21090090740136 JOY DAS SC 64.67 77.60 25.00 38.89 145

146 202123489 21090090740002
SANGEETA
SINHA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

60.00 77.80 31.00 37.89 146

147 202124187 21090090740029 PRITOM CHANDA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

91.20 77.00 31.00 37.89 147

148 202132922 21090090740226 NITUMONI
KALITA

General 72.00 72.20 31.00 37.89 148

149 202133894 21090090740243 NAINITA PAUL General 74.67 71.20 31.00 37.89 149

150 202124845 21090090740041 DUKI SYRTI ST 58.17 57.60 31.00 37.89 150

151 202126611 21090090740081 SANGEETA DEB General 68.00 64.83 34.00 37.78 151

152 202123919 21090090740022 RAJDEEP NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

67.83 66.40 26.00 37.56 152

153 202127358 21090090740107 RAHENA BEGUM General 71.00 65.80 24.00 37.33 153

154 202127378 21090090740108 MADHUSMITA
GOSWAMI

General 70.33 60.00 24.00 37.33 154

155 202127066 21090090740094 REBA KHANOM General 64.60 57.20 24.00 37.33 155

156 202126858 21090090740089 TOWHIDUL
ISLAM

General 52.00 64.20 30.00 36.67 156

157 202123710 21090090740012 JAIRUL ISLAM
TALUKDAR

General 52.00 51.60 30.00 36.67 157

158 202131472 21090090740180 HIRA CHAMPIA MOBC 49.33 37.00 33.00 36.67 158
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159 202132738 21090090740220 HEMA BARMAN

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

55.67 36.20 33.00 36.67 159

160 202131950 21090090740197 JHAMUNA DAS SC 70.67 65.60 25.00 36.11 160

161 202128031 21090090740127 SWAPNA DAS SC 60.33 47.80 25.00 36.11 161

162 202128645 21090090740145 RAHUL BARMAN ST 54.33 44.20 25.00 36.11 162

163 202128539 21090090740144 MONOJIT GHOSE
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

61.17 80.00 23.00 35.78 163

164 202130094 21090090740164 KAJAL
KARDONG

ST 74.00 85.00 32.00 35.56 164

165 202132825 21090090740221 RASMIN AKTHAR
LASKAR

General 86.17 86.20 29.00 35.44 165

166 202126433 21090090740077 YEAFIS USMAN General 63.83 83.00 29.00 35.44 166

167 202127240 21090090740100 SARNAKSHI ROY General 68.17 72.40 28.00 34.22 167

168 202127327 21090090740104 HRITUPARNA
CHAKRABORTY

General 75.00 63.80 22.00 34.22 168

169 202132903 21090090740223 AMIR KHAN MOBC 72.00 57.80 22.00 34.22 169

170 202132082 21090090740204 RIYA DHAR General 57.17 54.00 23.00 33.22 170

171 202129544 21090090740159 DIPTI NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

53.33 44.60 23.00 33.22 171

172 202127190 21090090740098 SHIMA DAS SC 77.80 87.00 27.00 33.00 172

173 202124607 21090090740033 MD IFTHEAR
AHMED LASKAR

General 68.00 75.40 27.00 33.00 173

174 202128376 21090090740140 MAUMITA MITRA General 64.00 64.60 21.00 32.67 174

175 202125123 21090090740048
TH NONGPOK
NGANBA SINGHA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

70.00 63.20 21.00 32.67 175

176 202123810 21090090740019
SWARUPA
CHANDA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

63.50 55.00 21.00 32.67 176

177 202131561 21090090740184 DEBOJYOTI
DEBROY

General 85.50 91.20 26.00 31.78 177

178 202129085 21090090740155 MITALI
SUKLABAIDYA

SC 75.67 72.60 22.00 31.78 178

179 202128010 21090090740125 KUNAL DEEP
BHATTACHARJEE

General 68.00 66.20 22.00 31.78 179

180 202132281 21090090740208 JOSWA RUPSI ST 65.33 48.00 22.00 31.78 180

181 202128047 21090090740129
JAYASHREE
DEBNATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

59.33 35.00 22.00 31.78 181

182 202132073 21090090740203 KANIKA SINGHA SC 51.33 43.00 28.00 31.11 182

183 202131852 21090090740194 SAPTAPARNA
DEY

General 72.20 61.60 21.00 30.33 183
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184 202128306 21090090740139
VEDAPARNA
NATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

71.50 80.80 19.00 29.56 184

185 202132692 21090090740217 DEBOPRIYA
CHAKRABORTY

General
(EWS)

66.50 75.40 19.00 29.56 185

186 202123885 21090090740020 BASITH UDDIN General
(EWS)

56.83 48.60 20.00 28.89 186

187 202132041 21090090740201 PRIYANKA DAS
SARKAR

General
(EWS)

60.00 69.60 18.00 28.00 187

188 202125252 21090090740052 PRITY NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

72.00 62.00 18.00 28.00 188

189 202127686 21090090740119 NABANITA
SINHA

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

59.67 56.80 18.00 28.00 189

190 202124703 21090090740036
TASLIMA
KHANAM
TAPADAR

General 52.00 47.60 25.00 27.78 190

191 202131540 21090090740183 SURAJ CHETRI
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

75.00 45.20 19.00 27.44 191

192 202133918 21090090740244 SANJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

General
(EWS)

51.29 53.22 24.00 26.67 192

193 202132624 21090090740214 SHUBHANGI
PAUL

General 61.67 56.40 17.00 26.44 193

194 202131913 21090090740196 PARIMITA SINHA
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

64.83 58.00 18.00 26.00 194

195 202126797 21090090740085 SUSMITA DAS SC 72.33 50.00 18.00 26.00 195

196 202126653 21090090740083
RUMANA
SHARMIN
MAZUMDER

General 75.00 80.40 16.00 24.89 196

197 202126276 21090090740070 MIRAJUL ISLAM General 60.00 60.20 16.00 24.89 197

198 202127244 21090090740102 KHOIRUL ALOM
CHOUDHURY

General 58.80 50.60 17.00 24.56 198

199 202132363 21090090740209 ALOMARA
BEGAM LASKAR

General 62.33 50.40 17.00 24.56 199

200 202123550 21090090740004 RONI DEBNATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

64.00 49.00 17.00 24.56 200

201 202132144 21090090740205
MOUSHUMI
NATH

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

80.50 72.40 15.00 23.33 201

202 202131724 21090090740187 BANTEIBOR
MYRBOH

ST 57.67 52.60 18.00 22.00 202

203 202128986 21090090740154 ARCHITA
MODAK

General 64.17 54.60 15.00 21.67 203

204 202128971 21090090740152 PAULOMI NATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

75.83 67.00 14.00 20.22 204
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205 202133003 21090090740227 SANCHARI
CHAKRABORTY

General 68.00 52.00 18.00 20.00 205

206 202123626 21090090740009 SUSMITA DAS SC 54.33 45.60 16.00 17.78 206

207 202128171 21090090740134 PUJA PODDER General 60.17 47.80 12.00 17.33 207

208 202132146 21090090740206 TUHIN BAIDYA SC 82.00 64.40 11.00 17.11 208

209 202128036 21090090740128 POPI DAS SC 57.33 57.20 11.00 17.11 209

210 202134192 21090090740248 RAHUL GORH MOBC 64.17 33.00 9.00 13.00 210

211 202126415 21090090740076 PAYAL KUMARI General
(EWS)

56.17 63.20 7.00 10.89 211

212 202128872 21090090740149 KISHOR PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General
(EWS)

61.50 58.80 7.00 10.11 212

213 202125098 21090090740046 RISHA DEBNATH

OBC-A
(Non
Creamy
Layer)

80.33 72.60 8.00 9.78 213

214 202134184 21090090740247 HRITUKA SHOME General 76.67 75.00 6.00 9.33 214

215 202127697 21090090740120 MITALI DAS SC 48.00 49.00 5.00 7.22 215

216 202127222 21090090740099 SHUBANGANA
PAUL

General 63.17 68.20 4.00 6.22 216

217 202133466 21090090740235 ADITYA KALITA General 66.67 63.80 5.00 6.11 217

218 202133656 21090090740240 PRITI RANI NATH
OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

65.83 52.00 1.00 1.44 218

219 202126093 21090090740066 HASNA BANU
MAZARBHUIYA

General 70.60 77.40 0.00 0.00 219

220 202123747 21090090740014 NIRUPAMA ROY SC 76.33 67.20 0.00 0.00 220

221 202134199 21090090740249 SANJAY DAS SC 64.83 66.60 0.00 0.00 221

222 202132866 21090090740222
SUSHMITA
SHARMA

OBC-B
(Creamy
Layer)

51.40 61.80 0.00 0.00 222

223 202125032 21090090740045 AL AZIZ LASKAR General
(EWS)

58.17 56.20 0.00 0.00 223

224 202128056 21090090740131 SUPRIYA DAS SC 66.60 49.80 0.00 0.00 224

225 202125612 21090090740058 CHANDRIMA
DUTTA

General 55.50 41.20 0.00 0.00 225

226 202123529 21090090740003
SHAHBAAZ
AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 57.33 40.80 0.00 0.00 226

227 202125552 21090090740057 JUI MALAKAR SC 53.17 36.20 0.00 0.00 227

228 202124185 21090090740028 PUSPITA SINGH General 46.33 33.60 0.00 0.00 228

229 202132916 21090090740225 OBIDA AKTARA
BEGOM LASKAR

General 69.50 31.40 0.00 0.00 229
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Sl.
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Composite
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Common Merit
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1 202123581 21090090740007 RAJDEEP SAHA General 68.44 1

2 202127505 21090090740115 DEBOLINA BHATTACHARJEE General 63.78 2

3 202127445 21090090740113 AKANSHA DAS SC 62.22 3

4 202130878 21090090740168 PRASENJIT DAS OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

62.11 4

5 202124325 21090090740030 RIYA SUTRADHAR SC 60.67 5

6 202125108 21090090740047 SUMIT SHARMA General 60.67 6

7 202123661 21090090740010 MITHU DAS SC 59.22 7

8 202132458 21090090740211 PUJA DEB ROY General 59.11 8

9 202129819 21090090740162 JARIN ABBAS LASKAR General (EWS) 59.11 9

10 202131861 21090090740195 MONBAHADUR CHETRI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

59.11 10

11 202127161 21090090740096 SAMRAT PAUL General 57.78 11

12 202126326 21090090740072 SUSMITA BHATTACHARJEE General 57.56 12

13 202133616 21090090740238 NILESH SUKLABAIDYA SC 57.56 13

14 202123946 21090090740024 MARZIA SULTANA
CHOUDHURY

General 57.56 14

15 202133340 21090090740233 ARNESHA ROY General 57.56 15

16 202130826 21090090740167 SAUVIK MAZUMDER
KASHYAP

General 57.56 16

17 202125801 21090090740061 SUSHMITA SEN General 57.56 17

18 202123758 21090090740015 DEBASHREE DAS General 57.56 18

19 202128420 21090090740142 PAYEL ROY General 57.56 19

20 202133493 21090090740236 SNEHA GHOSH General 56.00 20

21 202126342 21090090740073 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN General 56.00 21

22 202123808 21090090740018 PRIYANKA ROY SC 56.00 22



Sl.
No.
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Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
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Composite
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23 202134220 21090090740250 H. ANUPRIYA SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

56.00 23

24 202124726 21090090740037 DEBORAJ DAS SC 54.89 24

25 202123907 21090090740021 DIGBIJOY DAS SC 54.89 25

26 202126576 21090090740080 ANTARA SAHIBA MAZUMDER General 54.44 26

27 202129940 21090090740163 JOYA RANI DAS SC 54.44 27

28 202125961 21090090740065 SUMAN DEY General 54.44 28

29 202123722 21090090740013 SATAKSHI NANDI General 54.44 29

30 202126658 21090090740084 ANKITA BAUL General 54.44 30

31 202127504 21090090740114 NEHA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

54.44 31

32 202127065 21090090740093 JAYA KANGSA BANIK General 54.44 32

33 202131820 21090090740191 PRITOM ROY General 54.44 33

34 202125155 21090090740049 DWIPYOJYOTI BARMAN ST 53.44 34

35 202129157 21090090740157 NEHA BHADRA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.44 35

36 202133635 21090090740239 AKTAR AHMED OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

53.44 36

37 202125904 21090090740063 SMITI BARMAN ST 53.44 37

38 202131364 21090090740177 BIJAYA KANGSA BANIK General 52.89 38

39 202124156 21090090740027 KAMRUL ISLAM General 52.89 39

40 202126631 21090090740082 BEGUM SHAMIMA YASMIN General 52.89 40

41 202133611 21090090740237 ANIRUDHA NAG General 52.00 41

42 202127389 21090090740109 MUNNI RANI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.00 42

43 202124751 21090090740038 MUNSHAD AHMED
MAZARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 52.00 43

44 202125023 21090090740043 BULBUL ALOM LASKAR General (EWS) 52.00 44

45 202127097 21090090740095 SUHANA SABNAM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

51.33 45

46 202128815 21090090740148 TAPU KUMAR DAS SC 51.33 46

47 202124655 21090090740034 DEEPSHIKA DAS SC 51.33 47

48 202124895 21090090740042 HASHIM AHMED LASKAR General 51.33 48

49 202128955 21090090740151 SUMON SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

51.33 49

50 202132736 21090090740219 MONOJYOTI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.33 50

51 202127887 21090090740123 SUSMITA CHOUDHURY General 51.33 51

52 202130964 21090090740171 PUSPANJALI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

50.56 52

53 202127533 21090090740116 SHUVRA SENGUPTA General (EWS) 50.56 53
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54 202131155 21090090740175 SAPTASHREE GHOSH General 50.56 54

55 202123558 21090090740006 SAHID AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 50.56 55

56 202131573 21090090740185 JHUMA RANI LASKAR SC 50.56 56

57 202128051 21090090740130 ANJANI DIKSHIT General 50.56 57

58 202127706 21090090740121 MD SAKIL AHMED General 49.78 58

59 202125501 21090090740055 SAGARIKA DAS General 49.78 59

60 202128795 21090090740147 SANI ROY General 49.78 60

61 202131793 21090090740190 RINKI BAGDI SC 49.78 61

62 202133934 21090090740245 SANUJ DEY General 49.78 62

63 202125194 21090090740051 SUSMITA MALAKAR SC 49.11 63

64 202131776 21090090740189 NOBONEETA ROY General 49.11 64

65 202133828 21090090740242 LIANNEIBUL HRANGKHOL ST 49.11 65

66 202124005 21090090740025 RAHUL DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

48.22 66

67 202128981 21090090740153 JAYASMITA ROY General 48.22 67

68 202125175 21090090740050 SARBANI DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

48.22 68

69 202132625 21090090740215 ASHIT KUMAR DAS SC 48.22 69

70 202132232 21090090740207 MORTUZA AHMED General 48.22 70

71 202123763 21090090740016 SANJANA SAHA General 48.22 71

72 202131753 21090090740188 IMRANA BEGUM LASKAR General 48.22 72

73 202127187 21090090740097 PANCHALI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

48.22 73

74 202128198 21090090740135 ASHIMA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

47.67 74

75 202127060 21090090740092 RASHMI NAMASUDRA SC 47.67 75

76 202127342 21090090740105 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 47.67 76

77 202128227 21090090740137 UDITA CHAKRABORTY General 47.67 77

78 202127408 21090090740110 KAMONA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

47.67 78

79 202123673 21090090740011 SWARAJ CHANDA General 47.67 79

80 202131515 21090090740182 BIMAN NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

47.67 80

81 202125349 21090090740053 LIANTHOICHUNG
HRANGKHOL

ST 47.67 81

82 202129815 21090090740161 BOISHALI MAZUMDER General 46.67 82

83 202128145 21090090740133 PRITI NANDY General 46.67 83

84 202130898 21090090740169 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY General 46.67 84

85 202127429 21090090740112 BITIKA KEMPRAI ST 46.44 85
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86 202126361 21090090740074 LAMNUNHOI LIENTHANG ST 46.44 86

87 202129088 21090090740156 UBAID AHMED
MAZARBHUIYA

General 46.22 87

88 202131961 21090090740198 RANU BAGDI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

46.22 88

89 202131428 21090090740178 DEBISON DKHAR ST 46.22 89

90 202128751 21090090740146 BIPASHA DEB General 45.11 90

91 202126821 21090090740086 JUBYIR AHMED General 45.11 91

92 202131629 21090090740186 RADHIKA KANGSA BANIK General 45.11 92

93 202132733 21090090740218 AMAL DAS SC 44.78 93

94 202133229 21090090740232 MOHIBUR RAHMAN
MOZUMDER

General 44.78 94

95 202134044 21090090740246 RAHUL AMIN LASKAR General 44.78 95

96 202133068 21090090740228 MOHIB UDDIN RAJ
BARBHUIYA

General 44.78 96

97 202127587 21090090740118 RAJESH ROY SC 44.78 97

98 202130931 21090090740170 GAURANGA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

44.78 98

99 202129454 21090090740158 SAHINA SAHNAJ LASKAR General 44.78 99

100 202126959 21090090740090 DEBAJYOTI DUTTA General 44.78 100

101 202131141 21090090740174 CHAYANIKA GOGOI General 44.00 101

102 202123557 21090090740005 REJWANA YASMIN General 44.00 102

103 202127241 21090090740101 SANCHARI DEY
PURKAYASTHA

General 44.00 103

104 202132013 21090090740200 N ANUKUL SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.00 104

105 202127537 21090090740117 PLENTY MERRY
KHARSYNTIEW

ST 44.00 105

106 202124806 21090090740040 SULTANA CHOUDHURY MOBC 43.56 106

107 202129592 21090090740160 LINGTHOIBI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

43.33 107

108 202128241 21090090740138 RASHMI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.33 108

109 202131845 21090090740193 ANIBHA DHAR General 43.33 109

110 202124144 21090090740026 SAKIB AHMED CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

43.33 110

111 202125791 21090090740060 MONOJ GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.33 111

112 202123933 21090090740023 ABUSALEH NIZAMUDDIN
BARBHUIYA

General 43.33 112

113 202124752 21090090740039 LALBIAKSANG HRANGKHOL ST 43.33 113

114 202132380 21090090740210 NAZMA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

42.78 114

115 202126210 21090090740069 DEEPRAJ CHATTERJEE
BISWAS

General 42.78 115
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116 202124573 21090090740031 SAHA NOOR BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 42.78 116

117 202123806 21090090740017 RANJIT DAS SC 42.78 117

118 202128073 21090090740132 BISHAL CHAKRABORTY General 42.00 118

119 202125763 21090090740059 ABHISWETA BHATTACHARJEE General 42.00 119

120 202130967 21090090740172 BAISHALI PAUL OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

42.00 120

121 202125474 21090090740054 SHOSRI PAUL General 42.00 121

122 202127346 21090090740106 MILIND BARUA General 41.89 122

123 202128030 21090090740126 L MANISHA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.89 123

124 202131348 21090090740176 PROSENJIT DEB General (EWS) 41.89 124

125 202124601 21090090740032 FAZLUL KARIM LASKAR General (EWS) 41.56 125

126 202125029 21090090740044 JAYSREE PAUL General (EWS) 41.56 126

127 202126849 21090090740088 SANGHITA DAS SC 41.56 127

128 202123477 21090090740001 SNEHANGSHU DAS SC 41.56 128

129 202126107 21090090740067 MEBANPHIRA THANGKHIEW ST 41.56 129

130 202126202 21090090740068 TNGENLANG LAKADONG ST 41.56 130

131 202123614 21090090740008 REHANA AKTAR LASKAR General 41.11 131

132 202132478 21090090740212 MEGHA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

40.44 132

133 202132058 21090090740202 MASUQUE AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 40.44 133

134 202131968 21090090740199 NANDITA DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

40.44 134

135 202126998 21090090740091 SUMA CHAKRABORTY General 40.44 135

136 202133437 21090090740234 KESHAB BORGOHAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

40.33 136

137 202131080 21090090740173 MRIGAHIRA GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

40.33 137

138 202131823 21090090740192 SAMIR BISWAS SC 39.11 138

139 202128930 21090090740150 L MAUSOMI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.00 139

140 202126559 21090090740079 SAUMYADEEP CHOUDHURY General 39.00 140

141 202131463 21090090740179 SUNITA RANI BARMAN ST 39.00 141

142 202126826 21090090740087 SUSMITA SEN General 39.00 142

143 202127780 21090090740122 REZWANUL ISLAM TAPADER General (EWS) 39.00 143

144 202127416 21090090740111 BONNISHIKHA DAS General 38.89 144

145 202128221 21090090740136 JOY DAS SC 38.89 145

146 202123489 21090090740002 SANGEETA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 146
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147 202124187 21090090740029 PRITOM CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 147

148 202132922 21090090740226 NITUMONI KALITA General 37.89 148

149 202133894 21090090740243 NAINITA PAUL General 37.89 149

150 202124845 21090090740041 DUKI SYRTI ST 37.89 150

151 202126611 21090090740081 SANGEETA DEB General 37.78 151

152 202123919 21090090740022 RAJDEEP NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.56 152

153 202127358 21090090740107 RAHENA BEGUM General 37.33 153

154 202127378 21090090740108 MADHUSMITA GOSWAMI General 37.33 154

155 202127066 21090090740094 REBA KHANOM General 37.33 155

156 202126858 21090090740089 TOWHIDUL ISLAM General 36.67 156

157 202123710 21090090740012 JAIRUL ISLAM TALUKDAR General 36.67 157

158 202131472 21090090740180 HIRA CHAMPIA MOBC 36.67 158

159 202132738 21090090740220 HEMA BARMAN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

36.67 159

160 202131950 21090090740197 JHAMUNA DAS SC 36.11 160

161 202128031 21090090740127 SWAPNA DAS SC 36.11 161

162 202128645 21090090740145 RAHUL BARMAN ST 36.11 162

163 202128539 21090090740144 MONOJIT GHOSE OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.78 163

164 202130094 21090090740164 KAJAL KARDONG ST 35.56 164

165 202132825 21090090740221 RASMIN AKTHAR LASKAR General 35.44 165

166 202126433 21090090740077 YEAFIS USMAN General 35.44 166

167 202127240 21090090740100 SARNAKSHI ROY General 34.22 167

168 202127327 21090090740104 HRITUPARNA CHAKRABORTY General 34.22 168

169 202132903 21090090740223 AMIR KHAN MOBC 34.22 169

170 202132082 21090090740204 RIYA DHAR General 33.22 170

171 202129544 21090090740159 DIPTI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

33.22 171

172 202127190 21090090740098 SHIMA DAS SC 33.00 172

173 202124607 21090090740033 MD IFTHEAR AHMED LASKAR General 33.00 173

174 202128376 21090090740140 MAUMITA MITRA General 32.67 174

175 202125123 21090090740048 TH NONGPOK NGANBA
SINGHA

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

32.67 175

176 202123810 21090090740019 SWARUPA CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

32.67 176

177 202131561 21090090740184 DEBOJYOTI DEBROY General 31.78 177

178 202129085 21090090740155 MITALI SUKLABAIDYA SC 31.78 178
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179 202128010 21090090740125 KUNAL DEEP
BHATTACHARJEE

General 31.78 179

180 202132281 21090090740208 JOSWA RUPSI ST 31.78 180

181 202128047 21090090740129 JAYASHREE DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.78 181

182 202132073 21090090740203 KANIKA SINGHA SC 31.11 182

183 202131852 21090090740194 SAPTAPARNA DEY General 30.33 183

184 202128306 21090090740139 VEDAPARNA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

29.56 184

185 202132692 21090090740217 DEBOPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 29.56 185

186 202123885 21090090740020 BASITH UDDIN General (EWS) 28.89 186

187 202132041 21090090740201 PRIYANKA DAS SARKAR General (EWS) 28.00 187

188 202125252 21090090740052 PRITY NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

28.00 188

189 202127686 21090090740119 NABANITA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

28.00 189

190 202124703 21090090740036 TASLIMA KHANAM TAPADAR General 27.78 190

191 202131540 21090090740183 SURAJ CHETRI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

27.44 191

192 202133918 21090090740244 SANJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

General (EWS) 26.67 192

193 202132624 21090090740214 SHUBHANGI PAUL General 26.44 193

194 202131913 21090090740196 PARIMITA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 194

195 202126797 21090090740085 SUSMITA DAS SC 26.00 195

196 202126653 21090090740083 RUMANA SHARMIN
MAZUMDER

General 24.89 196

197 202126276 21090090740070 MIRAJUL ISLAM General 24.89 197

198 202127244 21090090740102 KHOIRUL ALOM CHOUDHURY General 24.56 198

199 202132363 21090090740209 ALOMARA BEGAM LASKAR General 24.56 199

200 202123550 21090090740004 RONI DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.56 200

201 202132144 21090090740205 MOUSHUMI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

23.33 201

202 202131724 21090090740187 BANTEIBOR MYRBOH ST 22.00 202

203 202128986 21090090740154 ARCHITA MODAK General 21.67 203

204 202128971 21090090740152 PAULOMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

20.22 204

205 202133003 21090090740227 SANCHARI CHAKRABORTY General 20.00 205

206 202123626 21090090740009 SUSMITA DAS SC 17.78 206

207 202128171 21090090740134 PUJA PODDER General 17.33 207

208 202132146 21090090740206 TUHIN BAIDYA SC 17.11 208



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

209 202128036 21090090740128 POPI DAS SC 17.11 209

210 202134192 21090090740248 RAHUL GORH MOBC 13.00 210

211 202126415 21090090740076 PAYAL KUMARI General (EWS) 10.89 211

212 202128872 21090090740149 KISHOR PAUL CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 10.11 212

213 202125098 21090090740046 RISHA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

9.78 213

214 202134184 21090090740247 HRITUKA SHOME General 9.33 214

215 202127697 21090090740120 MITALI DAS SC 7.22 215

216 202127222 21090090740099 SHUBANGANA PAUL General 6.22 216

217 202133466 21090090740235 ADITYA KALITA General 6.11 217

218 202133656 21090090740240 PRITI RANI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

1.44 218

219 202126093 21090090740066 HASNA BANU MAZARBHUIYA General 0.00 219

220 202123747 21090090740014 NIRUPAMA ROY SC 0.00 220

221 202134199 21090090740249 SANJAY DAS SC 0.00 221

222 202132866 21090090740222 SUSHMITA SHARMA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 222

223 202125032 21090090740045 AL AZIZ LASKAR General (EWS) 0.00 223

224 202128056 21090090740131 SUPRIYA DAS SC 0.00 224

225 202125612 21090090740058 CHANDRIMA DUTTA General 0.00 225

226 202123529 21090090740003 SHAHBAAZ AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 0.00 226

227 202125552 21090090740057 JUI MALAKAR SC 0.00 227

228 202124185 21090090740028 PUSPITA SINGH General 0.00 228

229 202132916 21090090740225 OBIDA AKTARA BEGOM
LASKAR

General 0.00 229

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

1. (i) PwD MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

1. (ii) PwD WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

2. (i) OPEN (UR) MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF
COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

2. (ii) OPEN (UR) WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF
COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202129157 21090090740157 NEHA BHADRA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

53.44 35

2 202125904 21090090740063 SMITI BARMAN ST 53.44 37

3 202124156 21090090740027 KAMRUL ISLAM General 52.89 39

4 202126631 21090090740082 BEGUM SHAMIMA YASMIN General 52.89 40

5 202133611 21090090740237 ANIRUDHA NAG General 52.00 41

6 202127389 21090090740109 MUNNI RANI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

52.00 42

7 202124751 21090090740038 MUNSHAD AHMED
MAZARBHUIYA

General (EWS) 52.00 43

8 202125023 21090090740043 BULBUL ALOM LASKAR General (EWS) 52.00 44

9 202127097 21090090740095 SUHANA SABNAM OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

51.33 45

10 202128815 21090090740148 TAPU KUMAR DAS SC 51.33 46

11 202124655 21090090740034 DEEPSHIKA DAS SC 51.33 47

12 202124895 21090090740042 HASHIM AHMED LASKAR General 51.33 48

13 202128955 21090090740151 SUMON SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

51.33 49

14 202132736 21090090740219 MONOJYOTI DAS OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

51.33 50

15 202127887 21090090740123 SUSMITA CHOUDHURY General 51.33 51

16 202130964 21090090740171 PUSPANJALI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

50.56 52

17 202127533 21090090740116 SHUVRA SENGUPTA General (EWS) 50.56 53

18 202131155 21090090740175 SAPTASHREE GHOSH General 50.56 54

19 202123558 21090090740006 SAHID AHMED BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 50.56 55



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

20 202128051 21090090740130 ANJANI DIKSHIT General 50.56 57

21 202127706 21090090740121 MD SAKIL AHMED General 49.78 58

22 202125501 21090090740055 SAGARIKA DAS General 49.78 59

23 202128795 21090090740147 SANI ROY General 49.78 60

24 202131793 21090090740190 RINKI BAGDI SC 49.78 61

25 202133934 21090090740245 SANUJ DEY General 49.78 62

26 202125194 21090090740051 SUSMITA MALAKAR SC 49.11 63

27 202131776 21090090740189 NOBONEETA ROY General 49.11 64

28 202124005 21090090740025 RAHUL DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

48.22 66

29 202128981 21090090740153 JAYASMITA ROY General 48.22 67

30 202125175 21090090740050 SARBANI DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

48.22 68

31 202132232 21090090740207 MORTUZA AHMED General 48.22 70

32 202123763 21090090740016 SANJANA SAHA General 48.22 71

33 202131753 21090090740188 IMRANA BEGUM LASKAR General 48.22 72

34 202127187 21090090740097 PANCHALI DEY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

48.22 73

35 202127060 21090090740092 RASHMI NAMASUDRA SC 47.67 75

36 202127342 21090090740105 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARJEE General (EWS) 47.67 76

37 202127408 21090090740110 KAMONA SINHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

47.67 78

38 202123673 21090090740011 SWARAJ CHANDA General 47.67 79

39 202125349 21090090740053 LIANTHOICHUNG
HRANGKHOL

ST 47.67 81

40 202129815 21090090740161 BOISHALI MAZUMDER General 46.67 82

41 202128145 21090090740133 PRITI NANDY General 46.67 83

42 202130898 21090090740169 SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY General 46.67 84

43 202126361 21090090740074 LAMNUNHOI LIENTHANG ST 46.44 86

44 202129088 21090090740156 UBAID AHMED
MAZARBHUIYA

General 46.22 87

45 202131961 21090090740198 RANU BAGDI OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

46.22 88

46 202128751 21090090740146 BIPASHA DEB General 45.11 90

47 202126821 21090090740086 JUBYIR AHMED General 45.11 91

48 202131629 21090090740186 RADHIKA KANGSA BANIK General 45.11 92

49 202133229 21090090740232 MOHIBUR RAHMAN
MOZUMDER

General 44.78 94

50 202134044 21090090740246 RAHUL AMIN LASKAR General 44.78 95



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

51 202133068 21090090740228 MOHIB UDDIN RAJ
BARBHUIYA

General 44.78 96

52 202127587 21090090740118 RAJESH ROY SC 44.78 97

53 202130931 21090090740170 GAURANGA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

44.78 98

54 202129454 21090090740158 SAHINA SAHNAJ LASKAR General 44.78 99

55 202126959 21090090740090 DEBAJYOTI DUTTA General 44.78 100

56 202131141 21090090740174 CHAYANIKA GOGOI General 44.00 101

57 202123557 21090090740005 REJWANA YASMIN General 44.00 102

58 202127241 21090090740101 SANCHARI DEY
PURKAYASTHA

General 44.00 103

59 202132013 21090090740200 N ANUKUL SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

44.00 104

60 202124806 21090090740040 SULTANA CHOUDHURY MOBC 43.56 106

61 202129592 21090090740160 LINGTHOIBI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

43.33 107

62 202128241 21090090740138 RASHMI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.33 108

63 202131845 21090090740193 ANIBHA DHAR General 43.33 109

64 202124144 21090090740026 SAKIB AHMED CHOUDHURY OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

43.33 110

65 202125791 21090090740060 MONOJ GOALA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

43.33 111

66 202124752 21090090740039 LALBIAKSANG
HRANGKHOL

ST 43.33 113

67 202132380 21090090740210 NAZMA HUSSAIN
CHOUDHURY

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

42.78 114

68 202126210 21090090740069 DEEPRAJ CHATTERJEE
BISWAS

General 42.78 115

69 202124573 21090090740031 SAHA NOOR BARBHUIYA General (EWS) 42.78 116

70 202128073 21090090740132 BISHAL CHAKRABORTY General 42.00 118

71 202125763 21090090740059 ABHISWETA
BHATTACHARJEE

General 42.00 119

72 202125474 21090090740054 SHOSRI PAUL General 42.00 121

73 202127346 21090090740106 MILIND BARUA General 41.89 122

74 202128030 21090090740126 L MANISHA SINGHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

41.89 123

75 202125029 21090090740044 JAYSREE PAUL General (EWS) 41.56 126

76 202126849 21090090740088 SANGHITA DAS SC 41.56 127

77 202123477 21090090740001 SNEHANGSHU DAS SC 41.56 128

78 202126107 21090090740067 MEBANPHIRA
THANGKHIEW

ST 41.56 129

79 202126202 21090090740068 TNGENLANG LAKADONG ST 41.56 130

80 202123614 21090090740008 REHANA AKTAR LASKAR General 41.11 131



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

81 202132478 21090090740212 MEGHA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

40.44 132

82 202131968 21090090740199 NANDITA DEY OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

40.44 134

83 202126998 21090090740091 SUMA CHAKRABORTY General 40.44 135

84 202133437 21090090740234 KESHAB BORGOHAIN OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

40.33 136

85 202131080 21090090740173 MRIGAHIRA GOGOI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

40.33 137

86 202128930 21090090740150 L MAUSOMI SINGHA OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

39.00 139

87 202126559 21090090740079 SAUMYADEEP CHOUDHURY General 39.00 140

88 202131463 21090090740179 SUNITA RANI BARMAN ST 39.00 141

89 202126826 21090090740087 SUSMITA SEN General 39.00 142

90 202127780 21090090740122 REZWANUL ISLAM
TAPADER

General (EWS) 39.00 143

91 202127416 21090090740111 BONNISHIKHA DAS General 38.89 144

92 202123489 21090090740002 SANGEETA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 146

93 202124187 21090090740029 PRITOM CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.89 147

94 202132922 21090090740226 NITUMONI KALITA General 37.89 148

95 202133894 21090090740243 NAINITA PAUL General 37.89 149

96 202124845 21090090740041 DUKI SYRTI ST 37.89 150

97 202126611 21090090740081 SANGEETA DEB General 37.78 151

98 202123919 21090090740022 RAJDEEP NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

37.56 152

99 202127358 21090090740107 RAHENA BEGUM General 37.33 153

100 202127378 21090090740108 MADHUSMITA GOSWAMI General 37.33 154

101 202127066 21090090740094 REBA KHANOM General 37.33 155

102 202126858 21090090740089 TOWHIDUL ISLAM General 36.67 156

103 202123710 21090090740012 JAIRUL ISLAM TALUKDAR General 36.67 157

104 202131472 21090090740180 HIRA CHAMPIA MOBC 36.67 158

105 202131950 21090090740197 JHAMUNA DAS SC 36.11 160

106 202128031 21090090740127 SWAPNA DAS SC 36.11 161

107 202128645 21090090740145 RAHUL BARMAN ST 36.11 162

108 202128539 21090090740144 MONOJIT GHOSE OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

35.78 163

109 202130094 21090090740164 KAJAL KARDONG ST 35.56 164

110 202132825 21090090740221 RASMIN AKTHAR LASKAR General 35.44 165

111 202126433 21090090740077 YEAFIS USMAN General 35.44 166



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

112 202127240 21090090740100 SARNAKSHI ROY General 34.22 167

113 202127327 21090090740104 HRITUPARNA
CHAKRABORTY

General 34.22 168

114 202132903 21090090740223 AMIR KHAN MOBC 34.22 169

115 202132082 21090090740204 RIYA DHAR General 33.22 170

116 202129544 21090090740159 DIPTI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

33.22 171

117 202127190 21090090740098 SHIMA DAS SC 33.00 172

118 202124607 21090090740033 MD IFTHEAR AHMED
LASKAR

General 33.00 173

119 202128376 21090090740140 MAUMITA MITRA General 32.67 174

120 202125123 21090090740048 TH NONGPOK NGANBA
SINGHA

OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

32.67 175

121 202123810 21090090740019 SWARUPA CHANDA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

32.67 176

122 202131561 21090090740184 DEBOJYOTI DEBROY General 31.78 177

123 202129085 21090090740155 MITALI SUKLABAIDYA SC 31.78 178

124 202128010 21090090740125 KUNAL DEEP
BHATTACHARJEE

General 31.78 179

125 202132281 21090090740208 JOSWA RUPSI ST 31.78 180

126 202128047 21090090740129 JAYASHREE DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

31.78 181

127 202132073 21090090740203 KANIKA SINGHA SC 31.11 182

128 202131852 21090090740194 SAPTAPARNA DEY General 30.33 183

129 202128306 21090090740139 VEDAPARNA NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

29.56 184

130 202132692 21090090740217 DEBOPRIYA CHAKRABORTY General (EWS) 29.56 185

131 202123885 21090090740020 BASITH UDDIN General (EWS) 28.89 186

132 202132041 21090090740201 PRIYANKA DAS SARKAR General (EWS) 28.00 187

133 202125252 21090090740052 PRITY NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

28.00 188

134 202124703 21090090740036 TASLIMA KHANAM
TAPADAR

General 27.78 190

135 202131540 21090090740183 SURAJ CHETRI OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

27.44 191

136 202133918 21090090740244 SANJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

General (EWS) 26.67 192

137 202132624 21090090740214 SHUBHANGI PAUL General 26.44 193

138 202131913 21090090740196 PARIMITA SINHA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

26.00 194

139 202126797 21090090740085 SUSMITA DAS SC 26.00 195

140 202126653 21090090740083 RUMANA SHARMIN
MAZUMDER

General 24.89 196

141 202126276 21090090740070 MIRAJUL ISLAM General 24.89 197



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

142 202127244 21090090740102 KHOIRUL ALOM
CHOUDHURY

General 24.56 198

143 202132363 21090090740209 ALOMARA BEGAM LASKAR General 24.56 199

144 202123550 21090090740004 RONI DEBNATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

24.56 200

145 202132144 21090090740205 MOUSHUMI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

23.33 201

146 202131724 21090090740187 BANTEIBOR MYRBOH ST 22.00 202

147 202128986 21090090740154 ARCHITA MODAK General 21.67 203

148 202128971 21090090740152 PAULOMI NATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

20.22 204

149 202133003 21090090740227 SANCHARI CHAKRABORTY General 20.00 205

150 202123626 21090090740009 SUSMITA DAS SC 17.78 206

151 202128171 21090090740134 PUJA PODDER General 17.33 207

152 202132146 21090090740206 TUHIN BAIDYA SC 17.11 208

153 202128036 21090090740128 POPI DAS SC 17.11 209

154 202134192 21090090740248 RAHUL GORH MOBC 13.00 210

155 202126415 21090090740076 PAYAL KUMARI General (EWS) 10.89 211

156 202128872 21090090740149 KISHOR PAUL CHOUDHURY General (EWS) 10.11 212

157 202125098 21090090740046 RISHA DEBNATH OBC-A (Non Creamy
Layer)

9.78 213

158 202134184 21090090740247 HRITUKA SHOME General 9.33 214

159 202127697 21090090740120 MITALI DAS SC 7.22 215

160 202127222 21090090740099 SHUBANGANA PAUL General 6.22 216

161 202133466 21090090740235 ADITYA KALITA General 6.11 217

162 202133656 21090090740240 PRITI RANI NATH OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

1.44 218

163 202126093 21090090740066 HASNA BANU
MAZARBHUIYA

General 0.00 219

164 202123747 21090090740014 NIRUPAMA ROY SC 0.00 220

165 202134199 21090090740249 SANJAY DAS SC 0.00 221

166 202132866 21090090740222 SUSHMITA SHARMA OBC-B (Creamy
Layer)

0.00 222

167 202125032 21090090740045 AL AZIZ LASKAR General (EWS) 0.00 223

168 202128056 21090090740131 SUPRIYA DAS SC 0.00 224

169 202125612 21090090740058 CHANDRIMA DUTTA General 0.00 225

170 202123529 21090090740003 SHAHBAAZ AHMED
BARBHUIYA

General 0.00 226

171 202125552 21090090740057 JUI MALAKAR SC 0.00 227

172 202124185 21090090740028 PUSPITA SINGH General 0.00 228



Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

173 202132916 21090090740225 OBIDA AKTARA BEGOM
LASKAR

General 0.00 229
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
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Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

 

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

4. (i) SC MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF
COMMERCESESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202127190 21090090740098 SHIMA DAS SC 33.00 172

2 202129085 21090090740155 MITALI
SUKLABAIDYA

SC 31.78 178

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

4. (ii) SC WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl. No. Application No. Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's Category Composite Score Common Merit Position

1 202132073 21090090740203 KANIKA SINGHA SC 31.11 182

2 202126797 21090090740085 SUSMITA DAS SC 26.00 195

3 202123626 21090090740009 SUSMITA DAS SC 17.78 206

4 202132146 21090090740206 TUHIN BAIDYA SC 17.11 208

5 202128036 21090090740128 POPI DAS SC 17.11 209

6 202127697 21090090740120 MITALI DAS SC 7.22 215

7 202123747 21090090740014 NIRUPAMA ROY SC 0.00 220

8 202134199 21090090740249 SANJAY DAS SC 0.00 221

9 202128056 21090090740131 SUPRIYA DAS SC 0.00 224

10 202125552 21090090740057 JUI MALAKAR SC 0.00 227

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

5. (i) EWS MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202127780 21090090740122 REZWANUL ISLAM
TAPADER

General (EWS) 39.00 143

 



ASSAM UNIVERSITY (A Central University): SILCHAR-788011

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE(SILCHAR)

1st ROUND ADMISSION & 3rd LIST OF MERIT (PROVISIONAL)

CATEGORYWISE MERIT AND WAITING LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR
ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE SESSION 2021-22

5. (ii) EWS WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202132692 21090090740217 DEBOPRIYA
CHAKRABORTY

General (EWS) 29.56 185

2 202123885 21090090740020 BASITH UDDIN General (EWS) 28.89 186

3 202132041 21090090740201 PRIYANKA DAS SARKAR General (EWS) 28.00 187

4 202133918 21090090740244 SANJEET KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

General (EWS) 26.67 192

5 202126415 21090090740076 PAYAL KUMARI General (EWS) 10.89 211

6 202128872 21090090740149 KISHOR PAUL
CHOUDHURY

General (EWS) 10.11 212

7 202125032 21090090740045 AL AZIZ LASKAR General (EWS) 0.00 223
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6. (i) ST MERIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202126107 21090090740067 MEBANPHIRA
THANGKHIEW

ST 41.56 129

2 202126202 21090090740068 TNGENLANG LAKADONG ST 41.56 130
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6. (ii) ST WAIT LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATE FOR ADMISSION INTO MASTER OF COMMERCE
SESSION 2021-22

Sl.
No.

Application
No.

Hall ticket No Name of Candidate Candidate's
Category

Composite
Score

Common Merit
Position

1 202131463 21090090740179 SUNITA RANI
BARMAN

ST 39.00 141

2 202124845 21090090740041 DUKI SYRTI ST 37.89 150

3 202128645 21090090740145 RAHUL BARMAN ST 36.11 162

4 202130094 21090090740164 KAJAL KARDONG ST 35.56 164

5 202132281 21090090740208 JOSWA RUPSI ST 31.78 180

6 202131724 21090090740187 BANTEIBOR
MYRBOH

ST 22.00 202


